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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 180 180

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement  tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
PG[2Years 213 116 329 176 153 0 22 179 0 8 0 193
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
year placed
(2014-15) 180 94 (2015-16) 92 51 300000 (Three Lakh only) 1
(2015-16) 120 12 (2016-17) 111 69 420000 (Four Lakh Twenty 1

Thousand Only)

(2016-17) 180 159 (2017-18) 153 106 420000 (Four Lakh Twenty 0
Thousand Only)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 15

Part Time 35
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 1 4 0
Part Time 4 6 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18

Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 258897 (Two Lakh Fifty Eight Thous
and Eight Hundred and Ninety Sev

en Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 481170 (Four Lakh Eighty One Tho
usand One Hundred and Seventy

Only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

828012 (Eight Lakh Twenty Eight Th
ousand and Twelve Only)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 23665254 (Two Crore Thirty Six Lak
h Sixty Five Thousand Two Hundre

d and Fifty Four only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

29850548 (Two Crore Ninety Eight
Lakh Fifty Thousand Five Hundred
and Forty Eight only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 189093 (One Lakh Eighty Nine Tho

usand and Ninety Three only)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 1
Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 240000 240000

Amount Received in Words Two Lakh Forty Thousand only ~ Two Lakh Forty Thousand only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 7 2
Total no. of Client Organizations 7 2
Total Amount Received (Amount in 2278038 586000

Rupees)

Amount Received in Words Twenty Two Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand and Thirty Eight

Only nly

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)
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Five Lakh Eighty Six Thousand O

2016-17

Utilised Amount

210281 (Two Lakh Ten Thousand T
wo Hundred and Eighty One Only)

0 (Zero)

16598333 (One Crore Sixty Five Lak
h Ninety Eight Thousand Three Hu
ndred and Thirty Three Only)

20669575 (Two Crore Six Lakh Sixt
y Nine Thousand Five Hundred and
Seventy Five Only)

24000621 (Two Crore Forty Lakh Si
x Hundred and Twenty One Only)

437680 (Four Lakh Thirty Seven Th
ousand Six Hundred and Eighty On
ly)

2015-16

1

1236524

2015-16

Utilised Amount

45307 (Forty Five Thousand Three
Hundred and Seven Only)

278339 (Two Lakh Seventy Eight Th
ousand Three Hundred and Thirty
Nine Only)

0 (Zero)

18216126 (One Crore Eighty Two L
akh Sixteen Thousand One Hundre
d and Twenty Six Only)

2561093 (Twenty Five Lakh Sixty O
ne Thousand and Ninety Three Onl

y)

1592129 (Fifteen Lakh Ninty Two T
housand One Hundred and Twenty
Nine Only)

Tweleve Lakh Thrity Six Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty Four Only

2015-16

1

157800

red

one hundred fifty seven thousand eight hund
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Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs

Total no. of Participants

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words
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PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2017-18

0 0

0 0

0 0
Zero Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

year (2017-18)?

Srno

Name

CLEMENT SUDHAHAR |

PETER KUMARF )

NISHA MALINI

SWAPNA KUMARI R

SAMUEL JOSEPH C

THIRU AROORAN G T

AMUDHA R

ANTHONY RAJ S

MAGESH KUMAR R

PRAISING LINIJAH N L

JAMUNA K

SALOMI |

KARTHIKEYAN K

SENITH S

Age

49

52

50

37

50

43

54

40

36

40

29

34

41

31

Designation

Professor

Associate

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D
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Experience (In

Months)

310

276

123

134

305

314

214

108

148

67

95

195

85

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2016-17

2015-16

Zero

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Joining
Date

22-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

03-01-
2013

02-07-
2014

01-05-
2015

25-07-
2016

Leaving
Date

0

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SURESHKUMAR T

KALPANA SAI B

CHANDRASEKARAN R

JUBLEE D

PRINCE MARTIN V

KARUNYA SUGANTHI

JERRIN ISSAC SAM S

BURRA MARTHA

HIMABINDU

IDA SAMUEL

JOHN SUGUMARAN V

JOJI CHANDRAN O

XAVIER M ]

MARK DAVID

DEVANESAN

SUGANYA S

DELINA G

AUSTIN

NAGARAJAN K

JAYANTHI R

ANNE MARTIN

ANBARASU

THANGAVELU

THANGARAJ K

HEMALATHA M

SATHYA SRINIVAS D

39

38

62

53

40

28

40

46

43

46

64

31

39

31

57

60

43

53

47

42

46

53

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant

Professor

Associate
Professor
Professor
Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.COM

Ph.D

Ph.D
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106

389

336

294

147

129

214

153

528

86

122

382

460

226

254

268

255

196

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

01-08-
2016

21-09-
2016

02-11-
2016

01-08-
2016

26-07-
2016

22-07-
2016

27-07-
2018

19-07-
2018

23-01-
2018

22-08-
2016

20-03-
2017

21-01-
2016

09-08-
2016

12-09-
2016

21-09-
2016

26-07-
2016

09-01-
2017

29-07-
2016

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

18-08-
2016

03-07-
2017

18-01-
2018

08-06-
2018

07-08-
2017

25-05-
2018

29-05-
2018

31-05-
2018

20-12-
2017

31-05-
2018

31-05-
2018

31-05-
2018

28-03-
2018

08-12-
2017

08-12-
2017

31-05-
2018

31-05-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Other

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Other
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